
NORTH LUFFENHAM GOOD CAMPANIONS

This village group is set up to provide social meetings and outings for the over 60’s living in North 
Luffenham. Meetings take place every first Wednesday of the month 2pm – 4pm, in the Community 
Centre.

All comers and newcomers welcome  

Calendar of Events in 2013:-

Wednesday 6th March Hand massage & scarf tying
Wednesday 3rd April How to make a bird box
Wednesday 1st May Cooking demonstration followed by eating…
Wednesday 5th June Village History & photo sharing
Wednesday 3rd July Talk entitled ‘Living with Eskimos’ by a local resident!
Wednesday 7th August Sing-a-long with Allan Black
Wednesday 4th September An ‘off-the-wall’ gathering – bring along a treasure to talk about
Wednesday 2nd October Handicrafts with Pauline
Wednesday 6th November Making Christmas decorations
Wednesday 4th December Christmas lunch

In addition, the annual outing will be to Skegness on Wednesday 26th June. This is free to all over 
60’s

Other activities include the opportunity to go a little further afield to venues such as: Downtown, 
Foss Park, Wisbech Rose Fair & the Theatre.

Annual subscription is £10 plus £1 per meeting which includes tea & cakes. 

For further details, contact Evelyn Pickard or Viv Overington, or via the Good Companion contact 
form on the village website
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